All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
Pressure Operated Valves (2/2) - 51
FEATURES
•	 Compact design and low weight enabling easy installation on all series 290 &
390 valves with 90 & 125 mm operators
•	 Manual operator allows an easy installation
•	 Pilot 356: AC/DC interchangeability of the solenoid without disassembly of the
valve

SOLENOID PILOT VALVES SERIES 314-356
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
E314K141S1N01 F8
SC G 356 B 467 VMS 24V / DC
catalogue number
voltage
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
M200071N00
basic number
type
prefix
option
pilot operator
diameter
A B C
D pilot inlet weight (1)
NC NO NC NO
01 - 314 series 90 mm 67 128 169 72 91 PNC PNO 0,610125 mm 86 147 188 123 142
02 SC 356 series
90 mm 67 119 150 46 65
PNC PNO 0,253
125 mm 86 138 169 97 116
(1)	 including adapter connection, coil and connector.
90